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Description of Parts

|workshop (8))]

Our Adjusted

REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
BONNET

BONNET EMBLEM (LOGO)
HEADLAMP (BI-XENON) LH

FRT BUMPER
FRT BUMPER FOG LAMP LH
FRT BUMPER PDC SENSOR LH @$255.80

FRT BUMPER LOWER TRIM
FRT BUMPER BRACKET LH

FRT BUMPER GRILLE LH

FRT BUMPER ABSORBER

FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT

FRT BUMPER REINFORCE BRACKET LH
FRT CARRIER AIR DUCT

FRT HEADLAMP SUPPORT LH

FRT APRON PANEL ASSY LH
FRT FENDER LH

FRT FENDER SIGNAL LAMP LH
FRT FENDER ARCH PROTECTOR LH

FRT FENDER BRACKET LH
FRT FENDER COWLING LH
FRT ALLOY RIM (V SPOKE 307) LH

FRT WHEEL HUB LH

FRT KNUCKLE ARM LH
FRT ABS SENSOR LH

DENTED /
DISTORTED

NECESSARY

CRACKED /
BROKEN

DENTED
LOOP BROKEN

DAMAGED (1PC
ONLY)

CRACKED /
DEFORMED

DENTED /
CRACKED

NOT NECESSARY
DENTED / BROKEN
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY

DENTED /
CRACKED

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

DENTED /
DISTORTED

REFIT

DENTED /
CRACKED

DENTED / BENT
TORN/DEFORMED

DENTED /
DEFACED

WARPED /
DAMAGED

BENT / DISTORTED
NOT NECESSARY
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1,844.20

75.10
2,606.50

1,314.20
281.60
511.60

274.30
95.90

88.70
62.60
517.30
146.70
333.60
194.60

1,631.90
847.60

42.90
198.30

57.80
143.50
1,018.30

543.20

573.80
229.80

1,844.20

75.10
2,449.90

1,314.20
281.60
255.80

274.30

95.90

62.60

847.60

198.30

57.80
143.50
600.00

543.20

573.80
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. Estimate By‘ii O;r Adj u‘stJ
~_ Description of Parts - Condition e g e
1|FRT SHOCK ABSORBER LH BENT / JAMMED 680.30 680.30
1|FRT STRUT BAR LH BENT 269.10 269.10
1|FRT WISHBONE LH BENT 283.20 283.20
1|FRT STABILIZER BAR REFIT 405.40 -
1|FRT STABILIZER LINK LH REFIT 102.90 -
1|FRT APRON PANEL ASSY LH (NPA) TO REPAIR SEE - -
LABOUR
LESS 5% DISCOUNT -768.75 -552.25
14,606.15 10,492.75
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|FRT TYRE LH (SN) NOT NECESSARY 350.00 -
1|BOT BRAKE FLUID (SN) NECESSARY 20.00 20.00
370.00 20.00
LABOUR
TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL ELECTRICAL WIRING 60.00 50.00
SYSTEM FOR NECESSARY REPAIRS. TO CHECK
ELECTRICAL SYSTEM AND CALIBRATE / FOCUS
HEADLAMP.
TO REMOVE, CHECK AND REPLACE LHF 250.00 200.00
UNDERCARRIAGE PARTS (INCLUDE FLUSH AND BLEED
BRAKES SYSTEM)
TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT. 60.00 60.00
TO REMOVE, REPLACE AND/OR TRANSFER FRONT PDC 120.00 50.00
SENSORS TO NEW BUMPER. (INCLUDE RESET /
REPROGRAME CONTROL UNIT)
TO STRAIGHTEN, REPAIR, REALIGN ON AFFECTED 1,000.00 600.00
AREA AND REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF
THE REPAIR OF FRT APRON PANEL ASSY LH.
TO SPRAY PAINTING, BLENDING ON AFFECTED AND 1,200.00 800.00
ADJACENT AREA.
2,690.00 1,760.00
GRAND TOTAL 17,666.15 12,272.75
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RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)
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9,800.00

X |
% U/
CHEN TSUE YEE ADRIAN LING WAI PING
Automotive Assessor B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this
Report, in wh r in pal 0 at his or her own risk




