

## **LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd**

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

## ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKN 2185H

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	BONNET	DENTED / DISTORTED	1,844.20	1,844.20
1	BONNET EMBLEM (LOGO)	NECESSARY	75.10	75.10
1	HEADLAMP (BI-XENON) LH	CRACKED / BROKEN	2,606.50	2,449.90
1	FRT BUMPER	DENTED	1,314.20	1,314.20
1	FRT BUMPER FOG LAMP LH	LOOP BROKEN	281.60	281.60
2	FRT BUMPER PDC SENSOR LH @\$255.80	DAMAGED (1PC ONLY)	511.60	255.80
1	FRT BUMPER LOWER TRIM	CRACKED / DEFORMED	274.30	274.30
1	FRT BUMPER BRACKET LH	DENTED / CRACKED	95.90	95.90
1	FRT BUMPER GRILLE LH	NOT NECESSARY	88.70	-
1	FRT BUMPER ABSORBER	DENTED / BROKEN	62.60	62.60
1	FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	NOT NECESSARY	517.30	-
1	FRT BUMPER REINFORCE BRACKET LH	NOT NECESSARY	146.70	-
1	FRT CARRIER AIR DUCT	NOT NECESSARY	333.60	-
1	FRT HEADLAMP SUPPORT LH	DENTED / CRACKED	194.60	194.60
1	FRT APRON PANEL ASSY LH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,631.90	-
1	FRT FENDER LH	DENTED / DISTORTED	847.60	847.60
1	FRT FENDER SIGNAL LAMP LH	REFIT	42.90	-
1	FRT FENDER ARCH PROTECTOR LH	DENTED / CRACKED	198.30	198.30
1	FRT FENDER BRACKET LH	DENTED / BENT	57.80	57.80
1	FRT FENDER COWLING LH	TORN / DEFORMED	143.50	143.50
1	FRT ALLOY RIM (V SPOKE 307) LH	DENTED / DEFACED	1,018.30	600.00
1	FRT WHEEL HUB LH	WARPED / DAMAGED	543.20	543.20
1	FRT KNUCKLE ARM LH	BENT / DISTORTED	573.80	573.80
1	FRT ABS SENSOR LH	NOT NECESSARY	229.80	-

Report Ref No. CS3/ASM22000693/Eqy3e2-1



## **LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd**

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	FRT SHOCK ABSORBER LH	BENT / JAMMED	680.30	680.30
1	FRT STRUT BAR LH	BENT	269.10	269.10
1	FRT WISHBONE LH	BENT	283.20	283.20
1	FRT STABILIZER BAR	REFIT	405.40	-
1	FRT STABILIZER LINK LH	REFIT	102.90	-
1	FRT APRON PANEL ASSY LH (NPA)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	-	-
	LESS 5% DISCOUNT		-768.75	-552.25
			14,606.15	10,492.75
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	FRT TYRE LH (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	350.00	-
1	BOT BRAKE FLUID (SN)	NECESSARY	20.00	20.00
			370.00	20.00
	LABOUR			
	TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEM FOR NECESSARY REPAIRS. TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM AND CALIBRATE / FOCUS HEADLAMP.		60.00	50.00
	TO REMOVE, CHECK AND REPLACE LHF UNDERCARRIAGE PARTS (INCLUDE FLUSH AND BLEED BRAKES SYSTEM)		250.00	200.00
	TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT.		60.00	60.00
	TO REMOVE, REPLACE AND/OR TRANSFER FRONT PDC SENSORS TO NEW BUMPER. (INCLUDE RESET / REPROGRAME CONTROL UNIT)		120.00	50.00
	TO STRAIGHTEN, REPAIR, REALIGN ON AFFECTED AREA AND REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRT APRON PANEL ASSY LH.		1,000.00	600.00
	TO SPRAY PAINTING, BLENDING ON AFFECTED AND ADJACENT AREA.		1,200.00	
			2,690.00	1,760.00
	GRAND TOTAL		17,666.15	12,272.75



Page No.:3 of 3

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS		9,800.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)		

Report Ref No. CS3/ASM22000693/Eqy3e2-1

la .

**CHEN TSUE YEE** 

**Automotive Assessor** 

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

**Licensed Appraiser** 

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part, Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.